					431						
Tariff No.	27					46th	Revised I	Page No.	1		
Company N	lame/Permit Nu	mber:	Fiorito Ente	erprises, Ind	c. & Rabanc	o Compan	ies - G-60				
Registered	Trade Name(s)		Kent-Meridian	Disposal Comp	any, Allied Was	ste Services of	Kent, & Republi	ic Services of Kent			
Registered	All pages cont tariff and/or ar the same as, condicates an orall page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index Subject Index Taxes 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	ny supplem or are befor	s tariff are lients to the te, the issue	CHECK isted below ariff listed o	SHEET in consecut	tive order. have issue	The pages i	in the are			
		<u>Supr</u>	olements in	l Appendix /	Ą	Current Revision 1					
Issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business I	Jnit Control	ler							
•								- ·	4 0045		
	December 4, 2	2018				Effe	ctive Date:	Februar	y 1, 2019		
Official Use	Offiy)										
Docket No.	TG		[)ate:			By:				

T:'((N) -	07					004	Davis d Davis	NI- 04
Tariff No.	27					38th	Revised Page	No. <u>21</u>
Company Name/	Permit Number:	Fiorito Enterprises	s. Inc. & Rabanco	o Companies - G-6	60			
Registered Trade		Kent-Meridian Dis				epublic Services o	f Kent	
	- ' '	m 100 Resid						
Rates in this item	apply:			-	·			
residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, an condominium	e collection, curbs roperty. This incluns, etc., where seed by a local goved yardwaste servins, and apartmenty owner or mana	udes single far rvice is billed o rnment servic ice must be pr t buildings of le	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dv esidential units	partments, meach resident each resident aste collection vellings, duple s, where servi	obile homes, ial unit, and/o n, curbside exes, mobile h	r	
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix	Α			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /		T	Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.00	\$7.90	\$9.22		+	\$1.02	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$16.40	\$7.90	\$9.22		+	\$0.65	
2 Can	WG/EOWR		\$7.90	\$9.22		+	\$1.31	
		\$26.43		7 -		+		
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$37.99	\$7.90	\$9.22		1	\$1.96	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$50.57	\$7.90	\$9.22		1	\$2.61	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$58.73	\$7.90	\$9.22		1	\$3.26	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$15.12	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.27	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$23.75	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.27	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$32.53	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.27	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.86	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$0.65	
Recycle Only			\$9.04					
Yardwaste Only				\$10.46			\$1.87	
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition	ion/rules related t ion/rules related t on to the recycling	o recycling pro o yardwaste p o rates shown ove are subject	ogram are sh rogram are s rogram are s above, a rec t to an addit his page will	nown on page shown on page sycling debit/(cional recycling	y Recycling; List 23. e 24. redit) of (\$.20 processing s 30, 2019	others used by co	ompany:	
•	Rick Waldren, Bu			oyomig rates	on this page			
Issue Date:	December 4, 201	8	(Fo	or Official Use	Only)	Effe	ective Date:	February 1, 2019
			(10	. Jiliolai USE	omy)			
Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	:		

			27										39th Revised Page No.				e No.		25				
Company Name/ Registered Trade			er:								k Rabanco (Company, A			s of K	ent, & Republi	c Ser	vices of Kent						
						Item 1	105 -	- Multi-	fami	ily S	ervice - F	Rates	per Conta	aine	<u>r</u>								
Service Area: Un	ninco	rporated	d King	County	,																		
	20) Gallon	32	Gallon	64	Gallon	ę	6 Gallor	1		1 Yard		1.5 Yard		2 Yard		3 Yard		4 Yard		6 Yard		8 Yard
Permanent Accts First Pick-up		\$4.21		\$4.32		\$7.08		\$10.	53		\$22.60		\$30.68		\$42.38		\$60.52		\$76.03		\$112.95		\$142.81
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$	4.21	\$	4.32	\$	7.08	\$	10.	_	\$	22.60	\$	30.68	\$	42.38	\$	60.52	\$	76.03	\$	112.95	\$	142.81
Special Pick-ups		\$8.88		\$8.99		\$10.46		\$13.	03		\$24.10		\$32.53		\$45.83		\$63.86		\$79.20		\$118.76		\$145.45
Monthly Rent	\$	1.27	\$	1.27	\$	1.53	\$	1.	53	\$	11.02	\$	11.47	\$	12.19	\$	13.06	\$	13.97	\$	16.57	\$	19.23
Temporary Account																							
Initial Delivery	1								f	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80
Pickup Rate	i i						T			\$	24.10		32.53	\$	45.83		63.86				118.76	\$	145.45
Rent Per Day	L						L			\$	1.02	_	1.02	_	1.02		1.02	\$	1.02		1.02	\$	1.02
Rent Per Month										\$	11.02	\$	11.47	\$	12.19	\$	13.06	\$	13.97	\$	16.57	\$	19.23
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3:			Desc The o	ription/ru charge in vaste pro	iles re clude gram	lated to	recyc	cling profor yard	ogra Iwas	m a	re showr	on p	ng service page 30. ription/rule		lated to								
Note 4: Note 5:			Custo partic fails t The c regula	omers wi cular trip. o set rec charge fo ar pickup Type of r allon can	Il be o No o ceptace or an o o is:	credit will cles out for occasiona	oplication sets of the contraction of the contracti	able) is ervice r given fo llection tra resi Rate p P \$2.99	: (\$0 eque or pa o. dent er pi	0.24) estec rtiall	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle	fewe ans.	r units are No credits	will	ked up on a be given il micro-mini-	can	on a Type of rigallon tote	_	otacle		Rate per Per p n/a		
			Custo partic fails t The c regular 32-ga Mini-o	omers wi cular trip. o set rec charge fo ar pickup Type of r allon can	Il be o No o ceptac or an o o is: ecept or ur	charged foredit will cles out forecasions acle	oplication sets of the contraction of the contracti	able) is ervice r given fo llection tra resi Rate p P \$2.99	: (\$0 eque r pa l. dent per re	0.24) estec rtiall ial c	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle	fewe ans.	r units are No credits	will	be given it	can	Type of rgallon tote	_	otacle		Perp		
			Custo partic fails t The c regula - 32-ga Mini-c Micro	omers wi cular trip. o set rec charge fo ar pickup Type of r allon can can	Il be o No deptace or an o o is: ecept or ur	charged foredit will cles out forecasions acle	oplication sets of the contraction of the contracti	able) is ervice r given fo llection tra resi Rate p P \$2.99	: (\$0 eque or pa dent er re er pi n/a	0.24) estec rtiall ial c	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle	fewe ans.	r units are No credits	will	be given it	can 90- Oth	Type of rigallon toteller:	_	otacle		Perp		
			Custo particle fails to the corregular segment of the correct segment segment of the correct segment of the correct segment of the correct segment of the correct segment segment of the correct segment segme	omers wisular trip. o set recentage for an pickur Type of r fullon can can -mini-ca momers m Pick-up in which hormal s Rates sh	Il be (No (No (Peptador an (O Peptador an	charged for cell will cles out for coasions acle it the coasion coasio	more sulface s	Rate per than control of the control	: (\$0 eque or particular particul	picku be r specaddit	d even if y filled can, unit, otacle of the policy of the	fewer fewers. toter, on the equirups v	r units are No credits , mini-can, on an "on ne normal es service will apply.	or r	be given it micro-mini- " basis, at eduled pick oe provideo surcharge o	can 90- Oth Oth Oth	Type of r gallon tote ler: ler: ler: day for the other	r	otacle		Perp		
Note 5: Note 6: Note 7:	ges a	ssessed	Custor particle parti	omers wisular trip. o set received ar pickur for a pickur for a pickur for an	Il be control No contr	charged foredit will eles out for occasional acle it	more subjects.)	able) is able) in the form of the fo	: (\$0 eque of the control of the con	picku be i special this	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle o up per m rendered sistomer r ecial pick tional rec page wi	fewer fewers. toter, on the equir ups v	r units are No credits , mini-can, on an "on ne normal es service will apply. g processi jire: June	or r	be given it micro-mini- " basis, at eduled pick oe provideo surcharge o	can 90- Oth Oth Oth of \$0	Type of r gallon tote eer: eer: day for the other	r rd.			Perp		
Note 5:	ges a	ssessed	Custor particle parti	omers wisular trip. o set received ar pickur for a pickur for a pickur for an	Il be control No contr	charged foredit will cles out for occasions acle it	more subjects.)	able) is able) in the form of the fo	: (\$0 eque of the control of the con	picku be i special this	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle o up per m rendered sistomer r ecial pick tional rec page wi	fewer fewers. toter, onth, on the equirups to the control of the	r units are No credits mini-can, on an "on ne normal ess service will apply. g processi ire: June	or r call sche to b ng s	be given it micro-mini- l" basis, at eduled pick be provided surcharge of 2019	90-Oth Oth Oth Of \$0	Type of r gallon tote ler: ler: day for the other 1.24 per ya	rd.	or	19 ('	Per p		
Note 5: Note 6: Note 7:	ges a	ssessed	Custos participanticipa	omers wisular trip. o set received ar pickur Fype of relation to the program of the received are pickur for the received are program of the re	Il be a No a N	charged foredit will cles out for occasions acle it	more subject to provide the control of \$1.50 pc.	able) is able in the formal able in	: (\$0 eque or particular particul	picku be i special this	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle o up per m rendered sistomer r ecial pick tional rec page wi	fewer fewers. toter, onth, on the equirups to the control of the	r units are No credits mini-can, on an "on ne normal ess service will apply. g processi ire: June	or r call sche to b ng s	be given it micro-mini- " basis, at eduled pick pe provided surcharge of the provided surcharge	90-Oth Oth Oth Of \$0	Type of r gallon tote ler: ler: day for the other 1.24 per ya	rd.	or	19 ('	Per p		
Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial charg	ges a	ssessed	Custo particle fails to The coregular fails to The coregular fails to The coregular fails to the coregular fails f	omers wisular trip. o set received ar pickur Fype of relation to the program of the received are pickur for the received are program of the re	Il be control be contr	charged foredit will eles out for occasional acle it it quest no per can/u ustomer ustomer achieve arrorocessir atching, charge o s in orde	more subject to provide the control of \$1.50 pc.	able) is able in the formal able in	: (\$0 eque or particular particul	picku be i specep ckup picku be i i lf cu r spe addit i this	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle o up per m rendered isstomer r ecial pick tional rec is page wi	fewerns. conth, on the equipment of the equipment of the equipment of the equipment of the experiment	on an "on en ormal ess service will apply. g processione: June cycling ra	or r call sche to b ng s	be given it micro-mini- " basis, at eduled pick pe provided surcharge of the provided surcharge	90-Oth Oth Oth Of \$0	Type of r gallon tote ler: ler: ler: day for the other 0.24 per ya closing ga	rd.	or	19 (Per p	bicku	
Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial charged by:	ges a	ssessed	Custo particle fails to The coregular fails to The coregular fails to The coregular fails to the coregular fails f	omers wisular trip. o set received ar pickup for an incomplete an incomp	Il be control be contr	charged foredit will eles out for occasional acle it it quest no per can/u ustomer ustomer achieve arrorocessir atching, charge o s in orde	more subject to provide the control of \$1.50 pc.	able) is able in the formal able in	: (\$0 eque or particular particul	picku be i specep ckup picku be i i lf cu r spe addit i this	d even if y filled ca an, unit, otacle o up per m rendered sistomer r ecial pick tional rec page wi	fewerns. conth, on the equip in the properties of the properties	on an "on en ormal ess service will apply. g processione: June cycling ra	or r call sche to b ng s	be given it micro-mini- " basis, at eduled pick pe provided surcharge of the provided surcharge	90-Oth Oth Oth Of \$0	Type of r gallon tote ler: ler: ler: day for the other 0.24 per ya closing ga	rd.	or y 31st, 20°	19 ('	Per p	bicku	P

Tariff No.	27								3	35th	Rev	rised Page I	No. 28		
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)			Inc. & Rabanco C			ent & Re	enublic Servic	es of Kent						
rtogistorou	Trade Hame(o)	TCHT-	victidian Disp	osai Company, Ai	iica vvasic	OCIVICOS OI I	cin, a re	Spublic Oct vic	C3 OI ICIII						
	<u>Item 106 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle</u> Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS Rates stated per container, per pickup														
	rates stated per sortialities, per pionap														
Service Are	Service Area: Unincorporated King County														
NOTE: The	OTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1.														
_				I = \ .	Ta > /			pe of Cont							
Permanent		1 Ya	ırd	2 Yard	3 Yard		4 Yard	i	5 Yard		6 Ya	ard			
	Rent (if applicable)								•		<u> </u>				
First Pick	•	\$	123.62	\$175.59	\$	219.40	\$	260.50	\$	301.99	\$	379.95			
	ditional Pickup	\$	123.62	\$175.59	\$	219.40	\$	260.50	\$	301.99	\$	379.95			
Special P		\$	123.62	\$176.55	\$	219.40	\$	260.50	\$	301.99	\$	379.95			
Temporary				1											
Initial Deli	,														
Pickup Ra															
	Calendar Day														
Rent Per	Month														
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	unless local government Customer will be charparticular trip. No cred Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in this Recycling debit/ <crediction (lids)<="" a="" above="" assessed="" charges="" process="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" td="" the=""><td>ged for dit will If ren s not s s item it> (if item s sing s</td><td>or service I be given It is shown shown, it is I include \$ applicable bject to an surcharge</td><td>requested, ev for partially-fil n, the rate for to set to be included 66.07 per yard e) is: (\$.84)(R) additional received on this page</td><td>ren if fev lled cont the first ped in the for recy per yard cycling p will expi</td><td>ver containers. pickup and rate for the cling serving.</td><td>l each a e first p ces.</td><td>e serviced additional bickup.</td><td>on a pickup n</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></crediction>	ged for dit will If ren s not s s item it> (if item s sing s	or service I be given It is shown shown, it is I include \$ applicable bject to an surcharge	requested, ev for partially-fil n, the rate for to set to be included 66.07 per yard e) is: (\$.84)(R) additional received on this page	ren if fev lled cont the first ped in the for recy per yard cycling p will expi	ver containers. pickup and rate for the cling serving.	l each a e first p ces.	e serviced additional bickup.	on a pickup n						
	A gate obstruction cha obstructions in order t	•			d per pic	k up for o	oening,	unlocking	j, or clos	ing gates,	or m	oving			
						Recyc	ling ra	tes on thi	s page e	expire on:	July	y 31, 2018 ((C)		
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ss Un	nit Controll	er											
•												_	,		
Issue Date:	December 4, 2018					:-111. ^	. / \		Effec	tive Date:		Feb	ruary 1, 2019		
				(F	or Ottic	ial Use Or	ny)								
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:			_ By: _								

Tariff No.	27									3	35th	Rev	ised Page	No. 29	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)		o Enterprises, Meridian Disp					Kent, & Re	epublic Servic	ces of Kent					
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·														
	Со	mpac	Item 106 cted Mater						mpany's V TI-FAMIL\		OMERS				
					Rates state										
		_													
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated Ki	ng Co	ounty												
NOTE: The	rates on this page app	ılv to (compacto	rs wit	th compac	tion rat	ios hetwe	en 3.5 t	∩ 1 and 5	to 1					
11012	OTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios between 3.5 to 1 and 5 to 1														
				_					pe of Con						
Permanent		1 Ya	ırd	2 Ya	ard	3 Yard	<u> </u>	4 Yard	<u> </u>	5 Yard		6 Ya	ard		
	Rent (if applicable)	 	107.10	<u> </u>	210.74	 	222.04	<u> </u>	222.00		22470	 	74		
First Pick	•	\$	137.16		210.74		268.91	\$	326.90	\$	384.70	\$	441.71		
Special Pi	litional Pickup	\$ \$	137.16 137.16	_	210.74 210.74		268.91 268.91	\$	326.90 326.90	\$	384.70	\$ \$	441.71 441.71		
Temporary		Φ	137.10	\$	210.74	Ф	200.31	\$	320.90	Ф	384.70	Φ	441.71		
Initial Deli		 		т		т —		Т		Т		Т		- 	
Pickup Ra		 		\vdash		+		 		1		 			
	Calendar Day	†		\vdash		 		 		1		†			
Rent Per						†									
														ļ	
Note1:	Permanent Service: Sunless local governme Customer will be charge particular trip. No cred	ent red ged fo	quires mo or service	re fre	equent ser ested, eve	rvice or en if few	unless pu ver contair	ıtrescibl	les are inv	olved.					
Note 2:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is									pickup m	nust				
Note 3:	Rates contained in this	s item	ı include \$	8.67	per yard	for recy	cling serv	/ices.							
Note 4:	Recycling debit/ <credit< td=""><td>t> (if</td><td>applicable</td><td>e) is: (</td><td>(\$.84)(R)</td><td>per yard</td><td>d.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></credit<>	t> (if	applicable	e) is: ((\$.84)(R)	per yard	d.								
Note 5:	Rates shown above ar The recycling proces		•		-		-		•	84 per y	ard.				
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids	s, unlo	ocking, un	latchi	ing, etc.)										
	A gate obstruction cha obstructions in order to	-				l per pic	k up for o	pening,	unlocking	j, or clos	ing gates,	or mo	oving		
							Recyc	ling ra	tes on thi	s page e	expire on:	July	131, 2018	('C)	
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busines	ss Un	it Controll	er											
Issue Date:	December 4, 2018									Effec	tive Date:		Fe	bruary 1, 2019	
					(Fo	or Offici	ial Use Or	าly)							
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:				By: .							
								-							